

Continuation

Name of Work-
 Situation of Work-
 Agency by which work is executed-
 Date of Measurement-
 No. and date of agreement
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Tst on P/c Bill					
Name of work + Baniaila More To Baniaila					
Under B.M. Sy to Kaggalor block.					
Agency + Sambaru Sagar Singh, ward no-05,					
Aurangabad, dist- Aurangabad.					
Ag. No + 50/380/20-21.					
date of start + 10-06-20.					
date of completion - 09-03-21.					
Length of road 0.500 Km (c.c. 200 K.R)					
cost in cash - 31,58,506.00					
Main - 2,99,477.00					
Rs 34,57,983.00					
date of measurement 29-01-21.					
(14) P/V & fitting of B.M. Sy. Bical					
zinc factory sign board, with zinc inscription					
board & maintenance board - du P/L - 2 Nos					
(1) Consting setting out B.M. Piller du P/L 0.500 Km					
(2) clearing & grubbing of road land du P/L					
	10	30.00	4.05	=	1215.00 m ²
	6	30.00	3.25	=	585.00 m ²
					1800.00 m ²
				=	0.18 Hec.

Continuation

Continuation

Est on A/C Bill

Abstract of cost

(1) Constn & setting out Bmoller-dk E/A

0.500 Km wide T.M.B Page 1

@ 27300.33/Km 13,650.00

(2.) clearing & grubbing road land - dk E/A

0.18 Hae wide T.M.B Page 1

@ 58321.70/Hae 10,498.00

(3.) Constng embankment with material

obtained from borrow pits (aul/road E/A)

427.00 m³ wide T.M.B Page 4.

153.00 m³ wide T.M.B Page 6

580.00 m³ @ 166.69/m³ 96,680.00

(4.) Constng subgrade & earth on shoulder

Continuation C.O. - 120,828.00

	No.	L	E	D.	Contents of area
with standard material obtained from					
borrow pit land area - do - E/P.					
320.91 m ² wide	T.M.B	Page 4.			
@ 199.56/m ³					64041.00
(5.) PIV G.B.G.2 (with coarse sand)					
with well graded material as per T.S.					
clause 40.2	do	E/P			
317.544 m ² wide	T.M.B	Page 5			
@ 3080.63/m ³					978,236.00
(6.) PIV w. B.M. Co. III (with stone screening					
Type B') as per T.S. clause 40.5					
do		E/P			
140.847 m ² wide	T.M.B	Page 5			
@ 4291.98/m ³					604,512.00
(14.) PIV & string of masonry typical					
zindan & sign board, citizen zindan					
board & masonry work - do - E/P.					
2 NOS wide	T.M.B	Page 1			
@ 9894.28/NOS					19,789.00
(15.) E/W in excavation of foundation trenches					
do		E/P			
15.661 m ² wide	T.M.B	Page 2.			
@ 304.33/m ³					4766.00
(16.) PIV P.C.C. in open foundation - do - E/P.					
1.345 m ² wide	T.M.B	Page 2			
0.709 m ² wide	T.M.B	Page 2			
2.054 m ² @ 5230.40/m ³					10,743.00

Continuation

C.V. - 18,02,915.00